SPECIFICATIONS
ID07
	 ITEM	 U.S.A. 	 METRIC
OUTPUT CAPACITY	 7/16-in Quick Change or 1/2-in Square Drive
TORQUE	 500 ft. lbs	 	 675 Nm
INPUT FLOW RANGE	 4 - 12 gpm 	 	 15 - 45 lpm
INPUT PRESSURE	 750 - 2000 psi 	 	 50 - 140 bar
WEIGHT	 7.2 lb 	 	 3.3 kg

flow and pressure ratings are
exceeded.
WARRANTYORDERING INFORMATION
Model	 DESCRIPTION
	 ID07810	 7/16 in QC Chuck,
	 ID0781001	 7/16 in QC Chuck, CE,
	 ID07815	 7/16 in QC Chuck, Trigger Guard
	 ID07820	 1/2 in square drive, pin socket retainer
	 ID0782001	 1/2 in square drive, CE
	 ID07830	 1/2 in square drive, friction ring retainer
	 ID07920	 1/2 in square drive, Underwater
ACCESSORIES
WARRANTY